Description of Properties Reserve Price Date & 

Time of 

eAuction 

EMD LAST 

DATE 

EMD 

Bid Increase 

Amount 

Branch: Ahmedabad 

Borrowers:  

1. M/s. Sarthak Yarn 

2. Mr. Viral Shah 

3. Mrs. Shah Komal 

Viral 

Date: - 

13/05/2023   

INR 

1,57,43,225/-/- 

(One Crore Fifty-

Seven Lakhs 

Forty-Three 

Thousand Two 

Hundred and 

Twenty-Five 

Only) for Loan 

Account No 

LSAHD15320-

210004866 

AS on 11.05.2023 

Property 1: In respect of Unit no.134 

adm.460 sq.fts on ,1st floor in Block no.D in 

the scheme Sumel-6 constructed on S. no.304, 

329, 330, F. P. no.113 adm.30519.43 sq.mts

[...]

adm.741.50 sq.mts adm.62019.27 sq.mts 

paikki 47871.24 sq.mts (i.e. the remaining 

land after deducting land handed over to 

AMC), T. P. Scheme no.14 of mouje 

Dariyapur Kazipur, Sub-District Ahmedabad-

6 (Naroda) & District Ahmedabad 

INR 

24,11,550/- 

(Twenty Four 

Lakhs Eleven 

Thousand Five 

Hundred and 

Fifty Only) 

INR 2,41,155/- 

(Two Lakh 

Forty One 

Thousand One 

Hundred and 

Fifty Five 

Only) 

INR 10,000/- 

(Ten Thousand 

only) 

03-06-2025 

Time: 11:30 

to 

13:30  

with 

unlimited 

extension of 

5 minutes 

EMD Last 

Date: 02-06-

2025 

Property 2: In respect of Unit no.4 adm.566 

sq.fts on ground floor in Block no.C in the

[...]

no.3142 adm.741.50 sq.mts 

adm.62019.27 sq.mts paikki 47871.24 

sq.mts (i.e. the remaining land after 

deducting land handed over to AMC), 

T. P. Scheme no.14 of mouje 

Dariyapur Kazipur, Sub-District 

Ahmedabad-6 (Naroda) & District 

Ahmedabad  

INR 

36,74,813/- 

(Thirty Six  

Lakhs Seventy 

Four Thousand 

Eight Hundred 

and Thirteen 

Only) 

INR 3,67,481/- 

(Three Lakhs 

Sixty Seven 

Thousand Four 

Hundred and 

Eighty One 

Only) 

INR 10,000/- 

(Ten Thousand 

only) 

INR 24,11,550 

(Twenty Four 

lakhs Eleven 

Thousand Fife 

Hundred and 

Fifty Only) 

INR 2,41,150 

(Two Lakhs 

Forty One 

Thousand One 

Hundred and 

Fifty Only) 

INR 10,000/- 

(Ten Thousand 

only) 

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction: 

1)For Detailed Terms and Conditions of the Sale Please Refer To The Link Provided On 

https://www.indostarcapital.com/Andwebsite of our Sales & Marketing and e-Auction Service